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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4973
3116

W533912
100 SEK

VW Caddy -11
Door handle Inner Right

1.6TDI DIESEL SKÅP 102HK 1,6TDI/CAYD 5VXL/LZY 3DR S
HB TESTAD OK HB

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

9.471
A

4973
3116

W609349
250 SEK

VW Caddy -14
Door handle Inner Right

2.0TDI 4MOTION SKÅP 110HK 2.0TDI/CFHF 6VXL 5DR SKP
HF TESTAD OK!HF

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

10.087
A

4973
3116

W602130
250 SEK

VW Caddy -14
Door handle Inner Right

1.6TDI DIESEL SKÅP 102HK 1.6TDI/CAYD 5VXL 3DR SKP D
HF TESTAD OK!HF

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

15.150
A

4973
3116

W599659
100 SEK

VW Caddy -12
Door handle Inner Right

1.2TSI SKÅP 86HK 1.2TSI/CBZA 5VXL 3DR SKP BENSIN
HB TESTAD OK HB

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

13.500
A


